
2024 Pacific Tigers Women's Water Polo Statistics
(16-11 Overall, 4-3 GCC)

As of May 15, 2024 - All Games

4 Dora Alaksza 27 185 93 17 110 .503 25 20 0 0 0 42 8 0-1 .000

6 Hila Futorian 27 127 47 30 77 .370 33 17 1 0 0 19 7 4-15 .211

22 Ella Cowan 27 73 15 26 41 .205 24 6 0 0 0 9 6 3-11 .214

2 Addison McGowan 27 51 17 22 39 .333 21 14 0 0 0 27 3 23-20 .535

8 Noemi Alaksza 27 62 13 13 26 .210 25 7 0 0 0 25 10 0-1 .000

7 Hailey Williams 21 51 23 2 25 .451 8 14 0 0 0 4 0 0-2 .000

10 Ilyana Zlobinsky 27 41 12 12 24 .293 17 3 0 0 0 8 0 2-5 .286

9 Annikah Lillie 27 36 11 12 23 .306 10 9 0 0 0 22 4 0-9 .000

13 Natasha Dykman 21 33 14 3 17 .424 8 2 0 0 0 5 2 0-2 .000

17 Amaya Leiby 26 36 12 4 16 .333 9 4 0 0 0 2 2 0-0 --

20 Lily Van Putten 27 20 6 4 10 .300 7 2 0 0 0 7 2 3-2 .600

24 Lucia Sarimsakci 27 16 7 0 7 .438 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0-0 --

3 Mia Garcia 27 13 5 2 7 .385 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 2-0 1.000

5 Natalie Johnston 27 8 4 3 7 .500 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1-4 .200

11 June Akpata 27 14 3 3 6 .214 10 1 0 0 0 8 1 0-0 --

16 Anna Crum 26 9 3 0 3 .333 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0 --

19 Ariel Cordova 20 7 2 0 2 .286 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0 1.000

14 Sierra Cavano 27 3 1 1 2 .333 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0-0 --

12 Ashley Morris 20 2 1 0 1 .500 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 --

15 Tea Fitzgerald 26 4 1 0 1 .250 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

1A Megan Acosta 7 1 0 1 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0-0 --

18 Millie Jacobson 20 1 0 1 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

1 Maja Lizy Dulic 24 4 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0-0 --

1B Isabelle Knittle 1 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

23 Szamira Koppany 20 0 0 0 0 -- 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

Total 27 797 290 156 446 .364 230 102 1 0 0 227 45 40-72 .357

## NAME GP SH G A PTS SH% EX DEX YC YRC RC STL FB SPRINT SP%

1A Megan Acosta 7 4 147:28 5-0 37 8.03 36 .493 1 11

1 Maja Lizy Dulic 24 22 716:04 11-11 201 8.98 194 .491 0 25

1B Isabelle Knittle 1 0 2:28 0-0 1 12.97 0 .000 0 0

Total 27 26 866:00 16-11 239 8.83 230 .490 156 227

## NAME GP GS MIN RECORD GA GAA SV SV% A STL



2024 Pacific Tigers Women's Water Polo Statistics
(16-11 Overall, 4-3 GCC)

As of May 15, 2024 - Conference Only

4 Dora Alaksza 7 51 24 6 30 .471 9 5 0 0 0 8 2 0-1 .000

6 Hila Futorian 7 31 8 10 18 .258 10 2 0 0 0 5 1 2-7 .222

9 Annikah Lillie 7 16 4 6 10 .250 2 3 0 0 0 6 0 0-4 .000

2 Addison McGowan 7 12 4 6 10 .333 7 3 0 0 0 6 0 7-4 .636

22 Ella Cowan 7 17 4 5 9 .235 8 0 0 0 0 3 1 0-1 .000

7 Hailey Williams 4 14 7 1 8 .500 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 --

10 Ilyana Zlobinsky 7 11 4 3 7 .364 6 1 0 0 0 5 0 0-1 .000

8 Noemi Alaksza 7 19 1 3 4 .053 8 3 0 0 0 10 4 0-0 --

13 Natasha Dykman 4 5 3 0 3 .600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 .000

17 Amaya Leiby 6 4 2 1 3 .500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

24 Lucia Sarimsakci 7 2 1 0 1 .500 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 --

1 Maja Lizy Dulic 5 1 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0-0 --

1A Megan Acosta 3 0 0 0 0 -- 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0-0 --

3 Mia Garcia 7 1 0 0 0 .000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

11 June Akpata 7 0 0 0 0 -- 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

12 Ashley Morris 4 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

23 Szamira Koppany 4 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

5 Natalie Johnston 7 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0 --

14 Sierra Cavano 7 0 0 0 0 -- 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

15 Tea Fitzgerald 7 0 0 0 0 -- 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

16 Anna Crum 7 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

18 Millie Jacobson 4 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

19 Ariel Cordova 4 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

20 Lily Van Putten 7 0 0 0 0 -- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 --

Total 7 184 62 41 103 .337 61 18 0 0 0 56 8 9-19 .321

## NAME GP SH G A PTS SH% EX DEX YC YRC RC STL FB SPRINT SP%

1 Maja Lizy Dulic 5 5 148:32 2-3 42 9.05 57 .576 0 6

1A Megan Acosta 3 2 75:28 2-0 21 8.90 18 .462 0 4

Total 7 7 224:00 4-3 63 9.00 75 .543 41 56

## NAME GP GS MIN RECORD GA GAA SV SV% A STL


